Calendar of Cuisines
Wednesday 10 January - Koh Sa Mui

L4

Wednesday 17 January - Argentina
Wednesday 24 January - Great Britian — North vs South
Wednesday 31 January - Vietnam — Lunar New Year
Wednesday 7 Februa ry - Cape Town
Wednesday 14 February - Caribbean Islands
‘Wednesday 21 February - Australia
Wednesday 28 February - Alaska
Wednesday 6 March - Poland
Wednesday 13 Marchi Celts — St Patrick’s Day

Wednesday 20 March - Mongolia

Wednesday 27 March - New Zealand
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